BID TABULATION: 29-05JUN0	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Blacktop Paving LLC		APAC Missouri, Inc.		Columbia Curb & Gutter		Lehman Construction Company	
			Unit Price	Total Estimated Price	Unit Price	Total Estimated Price	Unit Price	Total Estimated Price	Unit Price	Total Estimated Price
Mobilization	LS	1	\$5,350.00	\$5,350.00	\$13,300.00	\$13,300.00	\$8,615.00	\$8,615.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00
Removals (includes Mill Joints)	LS	1	\$8,175.00	\$8,175.00	\$6,900.00	\$6,900.00	\$6,650.00	\$6,650.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
Traffic Control - Local	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
36" CMP (Zinc) w/1MES	LF	25	\$57.75	\$1,443.75	\$54.00	\$1,350.00	\$104.00	\$2,600.00	\$95.00	\$2,375.00
42" CMP aluminized	LF	31	\$73.50	\$2,278.50	\$68.00	\$2,108.00	\$91.00	\$2,821.00	\$125.00	\$3.875.00
42" cmp - Zinc	LF	126	\$63.00	\$7,938.00	\$71.00	\$8,946.00	\$82.50	\$10,395.00	\$140.00	\$17,640.00
Roadway Pipe Replacement	SY	18	\$6.00	\$108.00	\$89.00	\$1,602.00	\$234.00	\$4,212.00	\$85.00	\$1,530.00
Patch		-								
29" x 45" RCPHE	LF	28	\$61.75	\$1,729.00	\$244.00	\$6,832.00	\$227.00	\$6,356.00	\$200.00	\$5,600.00
29" x 45" RCPHE FES	EA	1	\$1,050.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,580.00	\$1,580.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
Dig Out Repair	SY	150	\$60.00	\$9,000.00	\$70.00	\$10,500.00	\$87.50	\$13,125.00	\$70.00	\$10,500.00
Additional Depth - Dig Out	CY	2	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$125.00	\$250.00	\$100.00	\$200.00
Repair 18" Curb & Gutter - Remove and Replace	LF	1,140	\$33.45	\$38,133.00	\$34.65	\$39,501.00	\$28.80	\$32,832.00	\$75.00	\$85,500.00
Type M Inlet - 6' x 4.5' x 6.37'	EA	1	\$2,719.50	\$2,719.50	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00	\$3,925.00	\$3,925.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00
Type M Inlet - 6' x 3' x 6.88'	EA	1	\$2,961.00	\$2,961.00	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00	\$4,118.00	\$4,118.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00
1 - Sided Area Inlet - 4.5' x 3' x 6.69'	EA	1	\$2,205.00	\$2,205.00	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00	\$2,685.00	\$2,685.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
Junction Box - 5.5' x 2.5' x 6.12'	EA	1	\$2,189.25	\$2,189.25	\$4,400.00	\$4,400.00	\$2,666.00	\$2,666.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
Concrete Encasement - Sewer Line	LF	10	\$183.75	\$1,837.50	\$160.00	\$1,600.00	\$69.00	\$690.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00
Crossroad pipe patch - (Concrete w/ Asphalt)	SY	18	\$95.00	\$1,710.00	\$89.25	\$1,606.50	\$234.00	\$4,212.00	\$100.00	\$1,800.00
Paving Fabric	SY	10,800	\$2.35	\$25,380.00	\$2.42	\$26,136.00	\$2.88	\$31,104.00	\$2.30	\$24,840.00
Asphalt Surface Mix	TON	1,250	\$63.48	\$79,350.00	\$53.00	\$66,250.00	\$66.00	\$82,500.00	\$52.75	\$65,937.50
Asphalt Milling	SY	6,500	\$2.10	\$13,650.00	\$1.55	\$10,075.00	\$1.83	\$11,895.00	\$1.55	\$10,075.00
Ditching	LF	70	\$15.75	\$1,102.50	\$7.75	\$542.50	\$17.50	\$1,225.00	\$55.00	\$3,850.00
Erosion Control Blanket - SC150	SY	56	\$3.00	\$168.00	\$20.00	\$1,120.00	\$4.00	\$224.00	\$2.50	\$140.00
Restoration	LS	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,700.00	\$4,700.00	\$6,450.00	\$6,450.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
Flowable Fill	СҮ	8	\$262.50	\$2,100.00	\$160.00	\$1,280.00	\$115.00	\$920.00	\$250.00	\$2,000.00
Crack Seal - All curb cuts	LS	1	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$8,430.00	\$8,430.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
(existing & new) Graded 6" X 12" Rip Rap	СҮ	18	\$31.50	\$567.00	\$210.00	\$3,780.00	\$55.00	\$990.00	\$65.00	\$1,170.00
Fence Removal & Replacement	LF	20	\$15.00	\$300.00	\$160.00	\$3,200.00	\$54.50	\$1,090.00	\$25.00	\$500.00
Erosion Control Measures (BEST)	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
Construction Staking	LS	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
Bid Total				\$229,245.00		\$247,929.00		\$256,060.00		\$324,632.50
Bid Response				Yes		Yes	Y	Tes		Yes
Statement of Bidder's										
Qualifications Bid Form			Yes Yes		Yes Yes		Yes Yes		Yes Yes	
Anti Collusion Statement		1	Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes Yes	
Signature and Identity			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Bidder's Acknowledgment			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Bid Bond			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Addendum #1				Yes	· · · · ·	Yes	Ν	ło		Yes
Budgeted Amount: \$348,832.00										